
34 Mí) imai t Anuari 2007 

Piràmide d'edats 
A 23 de novembre de 2007 

EDATS HOMES DONES TOTALS 
0 - 4 234 221 455 
5 - 9 211 173 384 

10 - 14 172 164 336 
1 5 - 1 9 155 145 300 

20 - 24 176 178 354 
25-29 251 262 513 
3 0 - 3 4 338 316 654 
3 5 - 3 9 319 294 613 
40 - 44 295 274 569 
45-49 241 254 495 
50-54 215 192 407 
55-59 188 198 386 
60 - 64 155 147 302 
65-69 111 129 240 
70-74 137 141 278 
75-79 91 102 193 
80 - 84 60 76 136 
85-89 21 47 68 
90-94 12 25 37 
95-99 2 9 11 

TOTAL 3384 3347 6731 

Poblado per Barris 
A 23 de novembre de 2007 

El Bonaire 
El Rieral 
La Sagrara 
Sant Crlstòfol 
La Serra 
El Serrât 
La Vali 

Total 

HABITANTS 

323 
1864 
1306 
1187 
589 
812 
650 

6.731 

Padró de vehicles 
A 23 de novemliiv de 2007 

Turismes 3.584 
Busos o 
Camions 731 
Tractors 177 
Remóles 149 
Motos 806 

TOTAL 5.447 
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